THE DATASHEET OF
AD5443YRM-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
8-/10-/12-Bit High Bandwidth
Multiplying DACs with Serial Interface
Data Sheet AD5426/AD5432/AD5443
FEATURES
2.5 V to 5.5 V supply operation

(RM-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Resolution (Bit) INL (LSB) Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD5426YRM 8 ±0.25 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1Q
AD5426YRM-REEL7 8 ±0.25 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1Q
AD5426YRMZ 8 ±0.25 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D6W
AD5426YRMZ-REEL 8 ±0.25 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D6W
AD5426YRMZ-REEL7 8 ±0.25 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D6W
AD5432YRMZ 10 ±0.5 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1R#
AD5432YRMZ-REEL 10 ±0.5 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1R#
AD5432YRMZ-REEL7 10 ±0.5 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1R#
AD5443YRM 12 ±1 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1S
AD5443YRM-REEL 12 ±1 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1S
AD5443YRM-REEL7 12 ±1 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1S
AD5443YRMZ 12 ±1 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1S#
AD5443YRMZ-REEL 12 ±1 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1S#
AD5443YRMZ-REEL7 12 ±1 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 D1S#
EV-AD5443/46/53SDZ    Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS compliant product may be top or bottom marked.
©2004–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.